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000046150 New Commercial Co 733,500 12/21/2022

HX Base Yr

211 NW CENTURION CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 19 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units N/A 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

5700 04 2,148 168.0588 154.61 332,102 2024 2024 0 0
AP
20 1.00 79.00

1 RES F/FOOD  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1224

BAS 1,224 100 2025 1,224 149,502

CAN 40 30 2025 12 1,465

CAN 729 30 2025 219 26,749

CAN 1,050 30 2025 315 38,475

CAN 1,260 30 2025 378 46,170

4,303 2,148 262,361

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=80,40] N52 W22 S36 W5 S16 E27 $
CAN=[YR=2025;ORIG=80,40] S27 W27 N27 E27 $
CAN=[YR=2025;ORIG=53,37] W4 N10 E4 S10 $
CAN=[YR=2025;ORIG=105,-15] E15 S84 W15 N84 $
CAN=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,-10] E15 S70 W15 N70 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,498.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,494

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 22,502.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2025 2024 100 45,004

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 6.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 9,000

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 9 19 171.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,394

60,892

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 0.00 0.00 52,707.60 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 790,614


